Copley
Controls
Corp.
RoHS
Model * Vdc Ic Ip
ACM-055-18 20 - 55 6 18
ACM-090-09 20 - 90 3 9
ACM-180-09 20 - 180 3 9
ACM-180-18 20 - 180 6 18
ACM-180-20 20 - 180 10 20
Copley Controls Corp., 20 Dan Road, Canton, MA 02021, USA Tel: 781-828-8090  Fax: 781-828-6547
Web: www.copleycontrols.com Page 1 of 12
DIGITAL SERVO DRIVE
for BRUSHLESS/BRUSH MOTORSAccelnet Module

DIGITAL SERVO DRIVE
for BRUSHLESS/BRUSH MOTORSAccelnet Module
ORDERInG GUIDE
Rev 5.01_mo  10/01/2007
ORDERInG InSTRUCTIOnS
Example: Order 1 ACM-090-09 drive with Standard
Heatsink, Development kit, and Development kit
Connector kit
 Qty Item Remarks
 1 ACM-090-09 Accelnet servo drive
 1 ACM-HS Standard Heatsink
 1 MDk-180-01 Accelnet Development kit
 1 MDk-Ck Connector kit for Development kit
 1 CME2 CME2™ CD
 1 SER-Ck Serial Cable kit
nOTES
1. Heatsink kits are ordered separately and in-
stalled by the customer, not at the factory.
Note: Specifications are subject to change without notice
Serial # 12345678
Input
Model No: ACM-055-18
Made in U.S.A.
OutputAmpsVolts Volts Amps
20-55 20 1855 6pk. pk.max. cont.
Copley
Controls
Corp.
ACM models with the green leaf symbol on the label are RoHS
compliant and have a ±10 Vdc analog input.
RoHS COMPLIAnCE